General Description
The MAX16050 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a complete, fully
assembled and tested multivoltage sequencer circuit that
demonstrates the capability of the 4-channel MAX16050
and 5-channel MAX16051 sequencing ICs. The
MAX16050 EV kit monitors up to nine DC-DC converter
outputs and ensures proper power-up and power-down
conditions for systems requiring voltage sequencing.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C12 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(1206)
C3, C13 0
Not installed, ceramic capacitors
(0805)
C4, C15 2
0.1μF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71E104K
C5, C14 2
1μF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71E105K
C6–C9, C16-C19,
C22
9
0.01μF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM21BR71E103K
C10, C20 2
1200pF±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM2195C1H122J
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C11, C21 2
2200pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0805)
Murata GRM2165C1H222J
GND (3) 3 PC large black test points
GND (2) 2 PC mini black test points
J1 1 2 x 16 header
J2 1 2 x 20 header